«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
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U-21 Championship
2017/18 30th round, Match #175

Friday, 05.05.2018, 17:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 29°C. Spectators: 100

Levanidov Vladyslav
Prokopchuk Kyrylo
Havrushko Ivan (C)
Babohlo Vladyslav
Shastal Dmytro
Zinkevych Oleksii
Banada Yevhen
Verkholantsev Yevhenii
Rusian Serhii
Stetskov Tymur
Buhal Hlib

Substitutes

1
5
7
9
11
13
23

Pavlov Anton
Lytviak Bohdan
Shkinder Vladyslav
Hranchar Vadym
Tkachuk Orest
Vitenchuk Vadym
Pastukhov Pavlo

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

Referee:

Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:

Fedan Denys

Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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«Vorskla» Poltava

Kanevtsev Danylo
Maksymenko Oleksandr
Chervak Vadym
Zhenylenko Vladyslav (C)
Lutsenko Oleksii

Kulish Maksym

Zaitsev Leonid
Kosovskyi Serhii
Chertkoiev Inal
Hasenko Vladyslav
Shapoval Dmytro

Substitutes

71
77
36
15
32
39
28

Vichnyi Yan

Danylenko Vladyslav
Taranushych Vadym
Alantiev lhor

Zosenko Anton

Sharylo Oleksandr
Horbachenko Vladyslav

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 30th round, Match #175
Friday, 05.05.2018, 17:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 29°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 4:0 «Vorskla» Poltava
8 Shastal Dmytro ,
11 Tkachuk Orest N 46
27 Rusian Serhii \
9 Hranchar Vadym N 46
99 Buhal Hlib \
13 Vitenchuk Vadym N 46
10 Zinkevych Oleksii (3} 48'
48' 12 Kanevtsev Danylo
55 t 18 Zaitsev Leonid
28 Horbachenko Vladyslav
55 46 Zhenylenko Vladyslav
18 Verkholantsev Yevhenii ® 60'
10 Zinkevych Oleksii ,
23 Pastukhov Pavlo N 62
68" N 14 Hasenko Vladyslav
77 Danylenko Vladyslav
. 8 Chertkoiev Inal
1 N 36 Taranushych Vadym
\ 25 Shapoval Dmytro
1 N 39 Sharylo Oleksandr
23 Pastukhov Pavlo  (®) 71"
6 Babohlo Vladyslav 73'
17 Banada Yevhen \
5 Lytviak Bohdan N 7
18 Verkholantsev Yevhenii ® 83'
86' 77 Danylenko Vladyslav
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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